PESTICIDE APPLICATORS
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

Stockton Seminar
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Robert J. Cabral Agricultural Center,
Assembly Rooms 2 & 3

2101 East Earhart Avenue
Stockton, CA 95206

DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (2.0 Law, 5.0 Other)
Additional Accreditations
CCA 7.0 (PM), GCSAA TBD,
ISA 1.0 (TBD),

VECTOR 2.0 (A) & 1.0 (C)

6:30 Registration & Vendor Displays - Coffee and light breakfast provided

7:00 Continuing Education Requirements

Taylor Mason, PAPA

7:15 Managing Breakthrough Weeds in Non-Crop Sites with Post-Emergent

Herbicides
Rick Miller, PAPA

8:15 UCCE's Ground Squirrel Research in Action

9:00

9:15

10:15

1:15

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:45

Theresa Becchetti, Livestock and Natural Resource Advisor, UCANR
Morning Break - Multiple vendor displays

Integrated Pond Management (IPM)
Benjamin Chen, Lake and Pond Management

EPA's Early Mitigation Menu Website for Protection of Endangered Species -
Runoff/Erosion

Polo Moreno, CDPR

Lunch - Provided

The Curious Case of Stingless Bees
Martin Hauser, Senior Environmental Scientist, CDFA

What to Expect During a Pesticide Use Monitoring Inspection
Hayden Lewis, San Joaquin Dept. of Agriculture

Webtools for Plant Ranges in California
Samuel Skibicki, Senior Plant Taxonomist, CDFA

End of Program - Thank you for attending!


https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/Registration%20Options.pdf

